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Commodity Summary by INCIDENTS Rank - 2000

INCIDENTSCOMMODITY NAME COMMODITY CLASS

 1 FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS N.O.S. FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1,206 

 2 CORROSIVE LIQUIDS N.O.S. CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1,000 

 3 RESIN SOLUTION FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  752 

 4 CORROS LIQ BASIC INORGANI CORROSIVE MATERIAL  625 

 5 SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION CORROSIVE MATERIAL  555 

 6 CORROS LIQ ACIDIC INORGAN CORROSIVE MATERIAL  489 

 7 CORROS LIQ ACIDIC ORGANIC CORROSIVE MATERIAL  481 

 8 ADHESIVES FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  438 

 9 POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE SOLTN CORROSIVE MATERIAL  436 

 10 PHOSPHORIC ACID CORROSIVE MATERIAL  413 

 11 CAUSTIC ALKALI LIQUID NOS CORROSIVE MATERIAL  400 

 12 HYDROCHLORIC ACID SOLUTN CORROSIVE MATERIAL  382 

 13 GASOLINE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  361 

 14 PAINT OR PAINT RELATED FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  359 

 15 ISOPROPANOL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  347 

 16 PRINTING INK FLAMMABLE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  312 

 17 SULFURIC ACID CORROSIVE MATERIAL  263 

 18 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES NOS FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  253 

 19 FUEL OIL (NO. 1,2,4,5,6) FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  242 

 20 ETHANOL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  215 

 21 HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTN 5-16% CORROSIVE MATERIAL  188 

 22 ENVIRONMENTALLY HAZ LIQ MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL  185 

 23 FUEL OIL NO. 1,2,4,5,6 COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  168 

 24 XYLENES FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  160 

 25 METHANOL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  150 

 26 TOXIC LIQUID ORGANIC NOS POISONOUS MATERIALS  144 

 27 PETROLEUM GASES LIQUEFIED FLAMMABLE GAS  141 

 28 REGULATED MEDICAL WASTE INFECTIOUS SUBSTANCE (ETIOLOGIC)  139 

 29 CORROS LIQ BASIC ORGANIC CORROSIVE MATERIAL  138 

 30 FLAMMABLE LIQUID CORROSIV FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  136 

 31 COMPOUND CLEANING LIQ PHO CORROSIVE MATERIAL  133 

 32 AMINES LIQUID CORROS NOS CORROSIVE MATERIAL  128 

 33 DIESEL FUEL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  124 

 33 ORGANOPHOSPHORUS PEST SLD POISONOUS MATERIALS  124 

 35 EXTRACTS FLAVORING LIQUID FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  122 

 36 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS  117 

 37 COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID N.O.S. COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  116 

 38 ENVIRONMENTALLY HAZ SOLID MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL  115 

 39 DICHLOROMETHANE POISONOUS MATERIALS  114 

 39 COATING SOLUTION FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  114 

 41 PAINT RELATED MATERIAL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  108 

 42 METHYL ETHYL KETONE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  96 

 42 CORROSIVE LIQUIDS TOXIC CORROSIVE MATERIAL  96 

 44 AMMONIA ANHYDROUS NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS  93 

 45 ACETONE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  89 

 46 DISINFECTANT CORROS LIQ CORROSIVE MATERIAL  84 

 47 HYDROGEN PEROX-PEROXYACET OXIDIZER  82 

 48 COMPOUND CLEANING LIQUID FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  80 
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 49 ORGANIC PEROXIDE E LIQUID ORGANIC PEROXIDE  79 

 49 COMPOUND CLEANING LIQUID CORROSIVE MATERIAL  79 
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FatalitiesCOMMODITY NAME COMMODITY CLASS

 1 GASOLINE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  9 

 2 PETROLEUM GASES LIQUEFIED FLAMMABLE GAS  4 

 3 DIESEL FUEL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 

 3 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES NOS FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 

 3 AMMONIA ANHYDROUS NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS  1 
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Minor InjCOMMODITY NAME COMMODITY CLASS

 1 PETROLEUM GASES LIQUEFIED FLAMMABLE GAS  6 

 2 GASOLINE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  4 

 3 CRESYLIC ACID POISONOUS MATERIALS  2 

 3 SULFURIC ACID CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 5 AMMONIA ANHYDROUS NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS  1 

 5 ETHYLENE CHLOROHYDRIN POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 5 HYDROCHLORIC ACID SOLUTN CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 5 HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTN 5-16% CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 5 CORROSIVE LIQUIDS N.O.S. CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 5 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 
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Major InjCOMMODITY NAME COMMODITY CLASS

 1 SODIUM DITHIONITE SPONTANEOUSLY COMBUSTIBLE  40 

 2 SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION CORROSIVE MATERIAL  18 

 3 SULFURIC ACID CORROSIVE MATERIAL  14 

 3 AMMONIA ANHYDROUS NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS  14 

 3 OXIDIZING SOLID NOS OXIDIZER  14 

 6 REGULATED MEDICAL WASTE INFECTIOUS SUBSTANCE (ETIOLOGIC)  10 

 7 CRESYLIC ACID POISONOUS MATERIALS  7 

 7 PETROLEUM GASES LIQUEFIED FLAMMABLE GAS  7 

 9 SILICON TETRACHLORIDE CORROSIVE MATERIAL  6 

 10 ETHYL ACRYLATE INHIBITED FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  5 

 11 HYDROCHLORIC ACID SOLUTN CORROSIVE MATERIAL  4 

 11 HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTN 5-16% CORROSIVE MATERIAL  4 

 11 CORROS LIQ ACIDIC INORGAN CORROSIVE MATERIAL  4 

 14 RESIN SOLUTION FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  3 

 14 AEROSOLS FLAMMABLE N.O.S. FLAMMABLE GAS  3 

 14 CORROSIVE LIQUIDS N.O.S. CORROSIVE MATERIAL  3 

 14 HYDRAZINE AQUEOUS SOL POISONOUS MATERIALS  3 

 14 HYDROGEN BROMIDE ANHYDR POISONOUS GAS  3 

 14 FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS N.O.S. FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  3 

 14 SULFURIC ACID >51% CORROSIVE MATERIAL  3 

 14 FORMALDEHYDE SOLUTION CORROSIVE MATERIAL  3 

 22 PHENOL MOLTEN POISONOUS MATERIALS  2 

 22 METHYL ISOBUTYL CARBINOL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  2 

 22 CORROS LIQ BASIC INORGANI CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 22 CAUSTIC ALKALI LIQUID NOS CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 22 OTHER REGULATED SUB LIQ MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL  2 

 22 SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLID CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 22 ACETIC ACID GLACIAL CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 22 N,N-DIMETHYLANILINE POISONOUS MATERIALS  2 

 22 HYDROCARBONS LIQUID NOS FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  2 

 22 CORROSIVE LIQUIDS TOXIC CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 22 CORROS LIQ ACIDIC ORGANIC CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 22 ORGANIC PHOSPHATE COMPGAS POISONOUS GAS  2 

 22 MALEIC ANHYDRIDE CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 22 PHOSPHORIC ACID CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 36 HAZARDOUS WASTE SOLID NOS MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL  1 

 36 ORGANIC PEROXIDE E LIQUID ORGANIC PEROXIDE  1 

 36 ORGANOPHOSPHORUS PEST LIQ POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 36 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES NOS FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 

 36 SULFUR TRIOXIDE INHIBITED CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 36 GASOLINE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 

 36 XYLENES FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 

 36 DIMETHYLAMINOETHYL METHAC POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 36 CORROS SOLID BASIC INORGA CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 36 COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID N.O.S. COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 

 36 1-CHLOROTETRAFLUOROETHANE NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS  1 

 36 TOXIC LIQUID ORGANIC NOS POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 36 PESTICIDES LIQ TOXIC NOS POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 
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 36 METHACRYLIC ACID INHIBIT CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 36 MERCAPTANS LIQUID N.O.S. POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 36 CORROS LIQ BASIC ORGANIC CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 36 AMMONIA SOLUTIONS 10-35% CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 36 OXYGEN REFRIGERATED LIQ NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS  1 

 36 BARIUM COMPOUNDS N.O.S. POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 36 PAINT OR PAINT RELATED FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 

 36 FUEL AVIATION TURBINE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 

 36 TOXIC SOLIDS ORGANIC POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 36 ETHYLENE COMPRESSED FLAMMABLE GAS  1 

 36 HEXAMETHYLENEDIISOCYANATE POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 36 THIOGLYCOLIC ACID CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 36 NITRIC ACID <70% CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 36 DICHLOROMETHANE POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 36 1,4-BUTYNEDIOL POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 36 DIESEL FUEL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 

 36 FORMIC ACID CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 36 ETHANOLAMINE CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 36 NITRIC OXIDE POISONOUS GAS  1 
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 1 SODIUM DITHIONITE SPONTANEOUSLY COMBUSTIBLE  40 

 2 SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION CORROSIVE MATERIAL  18 

 3 SULFURIC ACID CORROSIVE MATERIAL  16 

 4 AMMONIA ANHYDROUS NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS  15 

 5 OXIDIZING SOLID NOS OXIDIZER  14 

 6 PETROLEUM GASES LIQUEFIED FLAMMABLE GAS  13 

 7 REGULATED MEDICAL WASTE INFECTIOUS SUBSTANCE (ETIOLOGIC)  10 

 8 CRESYLIC ACID POISONOUS MATERIALS  9 

 9 SILICON TETRACHLORIDE CORROSIVE MATERIAL  6 

 10 GASOLINE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  5 

 10 ETHYL ACRYLATE INHIBITED FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  5 

 10 HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTN 5-16% CORROSIVE MATERIAL  5 

 10 HYDROCHLORIC ACID SOLUTN CORROSIVE MATERIAL  5 

 14 CORROSIVE LIQUIDS N.O.S. CORROSIVE MATERIAL  4 

 14 CORROS LIQ ACIDIC INORGAN CORROSIVE MATERIAL  4 

 16 RESIN SOLUTION FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  3 

 16 FORMALDEHYDE SOLUTION CORROSIVE MATERIAL  3 

 16 AEROSOLS FLAMMABLE N.O.S. FLAMMABLE GAS  3 

 16 FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS N.O.S. FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  3 

 16 HYDROGEN BROMIDE ANHYDR POISONOUS GAS  3 

 16 HYDRAZINE AQUEOUS SOL POISONOUS MATERIALS  3 

 16 SULFURIC ACID >51% CORROSIVE MATERIAL  3 

 23 PHENOL MOLTEN POISONOUS MATERIALS  2 

 23 PHOSPHORIC ACID CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 23 MALEIC ANHYDRIDE CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 23 ACETIC ACID GLACIAL CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 23 N,N-DIMETHYLANILINE POISONOUS MATERIALS  2 

 23 CORROSIVE LIQUIDS TOXIC CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 23 ORGANIC PHOSPHATE COMPGAS POISONOUS GAS  2 

 23 CORROS LIQ BASIC INORGANI CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 23 CORROS LIQ ACIDIC ORGANIC CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 23 CAUSTIC ALKALI LIQUID NOS CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 23 METHYL ISOBUTYL CARBINOL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  2 

 23 OTHER REGULATED SUB LIQ MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL  2 

 23 HYDROCARBONS LIQUID NOS FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  2 

 23 SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLID CORROSIVE MATERIAL  2 

 37 XYLENES FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 

 37 ORGANOPHOSPHORUS PEST LIQ POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 37 HEXAMETHYLENEDIISOCYANATE POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 37 DIMETHYLAMINOETHYL METHAC POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 37 AMMONIA SOLUTIONS 10-35% CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 37 CORROS LIQ BASIC ORGANIC CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 37 MERCAPTANS LIQUID N.O.S. POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 37 METHACRYLIC ACID INHIBIT CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 37 PESTICIDES LIQ TOXIC NOS POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 37 TOXIC LIQUID ORGANIC NOS POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 37 1-CHLOROTETRAFLUOROETHANE NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS  1 

 37 COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID N.O.S. COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 
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 37 CORROS SOLID BASIC INORGA CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 37 THIOGLYCOLIC ACID CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 37 ETHYLENE COMPRESSED FLAMMABLE GAS  1 

 37 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 

 37 TOXIC SOLIDS ORGANIC POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 37 ETHYLENE CHLOROHYDRIN POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 37 FUEL AVIATION TURBINE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 

 37 PAINT OR PAINT RELATED FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 

 37 BARIUM COMPOUNDS N.O.S. POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 37 OXYGEN REFRIGERATED LIQ NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS  1 

 37 NITRIC OXIDE POISONOUS GAS  1 

 37 ETHANOLAMINE CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 37 FORMIC ACID CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 37 DIESEL FUEL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 

 37 1,4-BUTYNEDIOL POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 37 DICHLOROMETHANE POISONOUS MATERIALS  1 

 37 NITRIC ACID <70% CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 

 37 HAZARDOUS WASTE SOLID NOS MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL  1 

 37 ORGANIC PEROXIDE E LIQUID ORGANIC PEROXIDE  1 

 37 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES NOS FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1 

 37 SULFUR TRIOXIDE INHIBITED CORROSIVE MATERIAL  1 
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 1 GASOLINE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  12,380,774 

 2 ENVIRONMENTALLY HAZ LIQ MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL  6,717,557 

 3 PETROLEUM GASES LIQUEFIED FLAMMABLE GAS  5,049,195 

 4 FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS N.O.S. FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  4,155,154 

 5 DIESEL FUEL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  4,038,818 

 6 CORROS LIQ BASIC INORGANI CORROSIVE MATERIAL  3,563,842 

 7 ELEVATED TEMP MATERIAL LI MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL  2,970,351 

 8 FUEL OIL (NO. 1,2,4,5,6) FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  2,262,510 

 9 METHYL CHLORIDE FLAMMABLE GAS  1,725,830 

 10 SULFUR MOLTEN FLAMMABLE SOLID  1,625,471 

 11 TOLUENE DIISOCYANATE POISONOUS MATERIALS  1,625,037 

 12 HEXANES FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1,585,151 

 13 FUEL AVIATION TURBINE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1,553,584 

 14 THIA-4-PENTANAL POISONOUS MATERIALS  1,551,480 

 15 FUEL OIL NO. 1,2,4,5,6 COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1,487,417 

 16 HYDROCARBONS LIQUID NOS FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1,210,515 

 17 XYLENES FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  1,187,704 

 18 OTHER REGULATED SUB LIQ MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL  934,217 

 19 ACRYLIC ACID INHIBITED CORROSIVE MATERIAL  825,560 

 20 DICYCLOPENTADIENE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  821,436 

 21 PENTANES FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  805,765 

 22 PHENOL MOLTEN POISONOUS MATERIALS  800,190 

 23 PROPYLENE DICHLORIDE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  799,915 

 24 SULFURIC ACID CORROSIVE MATERIAL  787,005 

 25 ETHYLENE OXIDE POISONOUS GAS  778,039 

 26 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  657,006 

 27 SODIUM DITHIONITE SPONTANEOUSLY COMBUSTIBLE  577,953 

 28 HYDROCHLORIC ACID SOLUTN CORROSIVE MATERIAL  546,865 

 29 NITROGEN REFRIGERATED LIQ NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS  543,832 

 30 BROMINE CORROSIVE MATERIAL  534,890 

 31 AMMONIUM NITRATE <0.2% OXIDIZER  514,392 

 32 METHANOL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  470,926 

 33 DENATURED ALCOHOL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  450,881 

 34 PRINTING INK FLAMMABLE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  445,456 

 35 HAZARDOUS WASTE SOLID NOS MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL  419,134 

 36 SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION CORROSIVE MATERIAL  418,753 

 37 CORROSIVE LIQUIDS N.O.S. CORROSIVE MATERIAL  392,226 

 38 HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTN 5-16% CORROSIVE MATERIAL  370,763 

 39 SODIUM CHLORATE SOLUTION OXIDIZER  323,705 

 40 ACETIC ACID GLACIAL CORROSIVE MATERIAL  321,068 

 41 KEROSENE COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  314,560 

 42 CAUSTIC ALKALI LIQUID NOS CORROSIVE MATERIAL  308,344 

 43 FERRIC CHLORIDE SOLUTION CORROSIVE MATERIAL  300,600 

 44 FORMALDEHYDE SOLUTION CORROSIVE MATERIAL  290,956 

 45 CORROS LIQ ACIDIC ORGANIC CORROSIVE MATERIAL  286,087 

 46 RESIN SOLUTION FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  281,486 

 47 AMMONIA ANHYDROUS NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS  230,552 

 48 CORROS LIQ ACIDIC INORGAN CORROSIVE MATERIAL  227,228 
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 49 MALEIC ANHYDRIDE CORROSIVE MATERIAL  225,162 

 50 COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID N.O.S. COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID  219,656 

 


